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Federagéo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 5a Etapa
F4 S-SS-GRAND Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
1a PROVA-F4S 13/06/2025 17:30 . .... .

Race (12 Laps) started at 17:34:22

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
9 49.186 17:41:51.940 5 50.060 +0.652 17:38:39.9¢
(117) ROBERTO CASTRO 10 52.969 +3.783 17:42:44.909 6 49.717 +0.309 17:39:29.6¢
1 51.875 +2.584 17:35:14.797 11 49.800 +0.614 17:43:34.709 7 50.006 +0.598 17:40:19.6¢
2 50.310 +1.019 17:36:05.107 12 49.772 +0.586 17:44:24.481 8 17:41:09.07
3 49.804 +0.513 17:36:54.911 9 49.456 +0.048 17:41:58.5¢
4 49.532 +0.241 17:37:44.443 (23) JOAO L MAIA 10 49.580 +0.172 17:42:48.11
5 49.559 +0.268 17:38:34.002 1 52.443 +3.234 17:35:15.902 " 49.552 +0.144 17:43:37.6¢
6 49.408 +0.117 17:39:23.410 2 51.131 +1.922 17:36:07.033 12 49.645 +0.237 17:44:27 .3(
7 49.747 +0.456 17:40:13.157 3 49.994 +0.785 17:36:57.027
8 49.296 +0.005 17:41:02.453 4 49.632 +0.423 17:37:46.659 (111) PAULO SANT'ANNA
9 17:41:51.744 5 49.449 +0.240 17:38:36.108 1 55.243 +5.684 17:35:19.17
10 49.403 +0.112 17:42:41.147 6 49.391 +0.182 17:39:25.499 2 51.025 +1.466 17:36:10.2(
1 49.328 +0.037 17:43:30.475 7 50.510 +1.301 17:40:16.009 3 50.096 +0.537 17:37:00.2¢
12 50.035 +0.744 17:44:20.510 8 49.261 +0.052 17:41:05.270 4 50.327 +0.768 17:37:50.62
9 17:41:54.479 5 49.805 +0.246 17:38:40.4
(113) RODRIGO DANTAS 10 50.256 +1.047 17:42:44.735 6 49.679 +0.120 17:39:30.1
1 51.904 +2.695 17:35:14.596 1 49.781 +0.572 17:43:34.516 7 49.816 +0.257 17:40:19.92
2 51.074 +1.865 17:36:05.670 12 50.727 +1.518 17:44:25.243 8 49.596 +0.037 17:41:09.5:
3 49.825 +0.616 17:36:55.495 9 49.605 +0.046 17:41:59.1:
4 49.539 +0.330 17:37:45.034 (3) EDUARDO MORCEGAO 10 49.911 +0.352 17:42:49.0¢
5 49.281 +0.072 17:38:34.315 1 54.259 +5.471 17:35:19.313 1" 17:43:38.5¢
6 17:39:23.524 2 50.511 +1.723 17:36:09.824 12 49.670 +0.111 17:44:28.2¢
7 49.363 +0.154 17:40:12.887 3 50.200 +1.412 17:37:00.024
8 49.284 +0.075 17:41:02.171 4 49.976 +1.188 17:37:50.000 (13) BRUNO SCHUNCK
9 49.233 +0.024 17:41:51.404 5 49.627 +0.839 17:38:39.627 1 56.890 +7.721 17:35:21.5¢
10 49.441 +0.232 17:42:40.845 6 49.051 +0.263 17:39:28.678 2 50.944 +1.775 17:36:12.5°
1 49.436 +0.227 17:43:30.281 7 49.008 +0.220 17:40:17.686 3 50.187 +1.018 17:37:02.72
12 50.347 +1.138 17:44:20.628 8 48.814 +0.026 17:41:06.500 4 49.567 +0.398 17:37:52.2¢
9 17:41:55.288 5 49.652 +0.483 17:38:41.94
(36) DANIEL RAMALHO 10 49.815 +1.027 17:42:45.103 6 49.485 +0.316 17:39:31.42
1 53.581 +4.565 17:35:16.394 " 49.757 +0.969 17:43:34.860 7 49.540 +0.371 17:40:20.9¢
2 51.395 +2.379 17:36:07.789 12 50.461 +1.673 17:44:25.321 8 49.723 +0.554 17:41:10.6¢
3 49.987 +0.971 17:36:57.776 9 17:41:59.8
4 49.373 +0.357 17:37:47.149 (205) VINICIUS CORBO 10 49.702 +0.533 17:42:49.5¢€
5 49.367 +0.351 17:38:36.516 1 52.876 +3.892 17:35:15.904 11 49.928 +0.759 17:43:39.4¢
6 49.307 +0.291 17:39:25.823 2 51.681 +2.697 17:36:07.585 12 49.176 +0.007 17:44:28.6¢€
7 49.510 +0.494 17:40:15.333 3 49.804 +0.820 17:36:57.389
8 49.022 +0.006 17:41:04.355 4 49.460 +0.476 17:37:46.849 (82) GIVAGO NUNES
9 17:41:53.371 5 49.485 +0.501 17:38:36.334 1 55.391 +5.966 17:35:19.6(
10 50.443 +1.427 17:42:43.814 6 49.330 +0.346 17:39:25.664 2 50.804 +1.379 17:36:10.4(
1 49.405 +0.389 17:43:33.219 7 49.451 +0.467 17:40:15.115 3 50.165 +0.740 17:37:00.5¢€
12 49.251 +0.235 17:44:22.470 8 48.995 +0.011 17:41:04.110 4 50.183 +0.758 17:37:50.7°
9 17:41:53.094 5 50.089 +0.664 17:38:40.84
(7) FELIPE MAESTER 10 52.209 +3.225 17:42:45.303 6 49.544 +0.119 17:39:30.3€
1 52.575 +3.462 17:35:15.802 11 49.894 +0.910 17:43:35.197 7 49.682 +0.257 17:40:20.0¢
2 51.008 +1.895 17:36:06.810 12 50.494 +1.510 17:44:25.691 8 50.230 +0.805 17:41:10.2¢
3 50.051 +0.938 17:36:56.861 9 17:41:59.7-
4 49.600 +0.487 17:37:46.461 (16) FERNANDO COSTA 10 50.024 +0.599 17:42:49.74
5 49.442 +0.329 17:38:35.903 1 53.050 +4.194 17:35:16.213 " 49.944 +0.519 17:43:39.6¢
6 49.370 +0.257 17:39:25.273 2 51.681 +2.825 17:36:07.894 12 49.493 +0.068 17:44:29.1¢
7 49.243 +0.130 17:40:14.516 3 50.301 +1.445 17:36:58.195
8 49.285 +0.172 17:41:03.801 4 49.374 +0.518 17:37:47.569 (27) RODRIGO ANZANELLO
9 17:41:52.914 5 49.318 +0.462 17:38:36.887 1 54.005 +4.620 17:35:17.8¢
10 51.592 +2.479 17:42:44.506 6 49.122 +0.266 17:39:26.009 2 50.904 +1.519 17:36:08.77
11 49.910 +0.797 17:43:34.416 7 49.644 +0.788 17:40:15.653 3 51.171 +1.786 17:36:59.9¢
12 49.972 +0.859 17:44:24.388 8 49.034 +0.178 17:41:04.687 4 51.098 +1.713 17:37:51.0¢
9 17:41:53.543 5 50.708 +1.323 17:38:41.75
(213) ALEX GRIGOLETTO 10 51.928 +3.072 17:42:45.471 6 49.971 +0.586 17:39:31.72
1 51.896 +2.710 17:35:14.693 1 49.848 +0.992 17:43:35.319 7 49.404 +0.019 17:40:21.12
2 50.282 +1.096 17:36:04.975 12 50.569 +1.713 17:44:25.888 8 50.062 +0.677 17:41:11.16€
3 49.788 +0.602 17:36:54.763 9 49.972 +0.587 17:42:01.1
4 49.879 +0.693 17:37:44.642 (77) PAULO FARIAS 10 17:42:50.5¢
5 49.516 +0.330 17:38:34.158 1 53.855 +4.447 17:35:18.213 1 49.754 +0.369 17:43:40.2¢
6 49.523 +0.337 17:39:23.681 2 50.738 +1.330 17:36:08.951 12 50.050 +0.665 17:44:30.3¢
7 49.606 +0.420 17:40:13.287 3 50.746 +1.338 17:36:59.697
8 49.467 +0.281 17:41:02.754 4 50.188 +0.780 17:37:49.885 (118) RAPHAEL MARTIN
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Federagéo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

XVIII Copa Séo Paulo Light 2025 5a Etapa

| F4 S-SS-GRAND } Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
1a PROVA-F4S 13/06/2025 17:30 .
Race (12 Laps) started at 17:34:22

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [
1 52.707 +3.761 17:35:16.054 1" 49.567 +0.019 17:43:38.410
2 51.499 +2.553 17:36:07.553 12 49.625 +0.077 17:44:28.035
3 50.071 +1.125 17:36:57.624
4 49.695 +0.749 17:37:47.319 (33) CELSO BATISTA
5 49.417 +0.471 17:38:36.736 1 57.120 +7.244 17:35:22.120
6 49.492 +0.546 17:39:26.228 2 51.650 +1.774 17:36:13.770
7 49.528 +0.582 17:40:15.756 3 50.671 +0.795 17:37:04.441
8 49.063 +0.117 17:41:04.819 4 50.054 +0.178 17:37:54.495
9 17:41:53.765 5 50.208 +0.332 17:38:44.703

10 50.838 +1.892 17:42:44.603 6 50.020 +0.144 17:39:34.723

11 49.611 +0.665 17:43:34.214 7 49.917 +0.041 17:40:24.640

12 51.349 +2.403 17:44:25.563 8 50.033 +0.157 17:41:14.673

9 50.283 +0.407 17:42:04.956
(21) MARCIO GAZQUEZ 10 17:42:54.832
1 53.541 +3.914 17:35:17.612 1 50.156 +0.280 17:43:44.988
2 50.881 +1.254 17:36:08.493 12 50.157 +0.281 17:44:35.145
3 50.758 +1.131 17:36:59.251
4 50.137 +0.510 17:37:49.388 (123) RAFAEL HENRIQUE
5 50.085 +0.458 17:38:39.473 1 55.766 +6.468 17:35:20.907
6 49.951 +0.324 17:39:29.424 2 50.621 +1.323 17:36:11.528
7 17:40:19.051 3 50.353 +1.055 17:37:01.881
8 49.645 +0.018 17:41:08.696 4 49.890 +0.592 17:37:51.771
9 49.682 +0.055 17:41:58.378 5 49.683 +0.385 17:38:41.454

10 51.092 +1.465 17:42:49.470 6 49.477 +0.179 17:39:30.931

1 50.682 +1.055 17:43:40.152 7 49.405 +0.107 17:40:20.336

12 50.646 +1.019 17:44:30.798 8 49.673 +0.375 17:41:10.009

9 17:41:59.307
(152) RAFAEL SANTOS 10 51.093 +1.795 17:42:50.400
1 55.746 +6.214 17:35:20.314 1 51.187 +1.889 17:43:41.587
2 50.391 +0.859 17:36:10.705 12 50.948 +1.650 17:44:32.535
3 50.057 +0.525 17:37:00.762
4 50.536 +1.004 17:37:51.298 (821) DADO SALAU
5 49.941 +0.409 17:38:41.239 1 56.324 +6.684 17:35:20.815
6 m 17:39:30.771 2 50.555 +0.915 17:36:11.370
7 50.012 +0.480 17:40:20.783 3 56.504 +6.864 17:37:07.874
8 50.268 +0.736 17:41:11.051 4 50.466 +0.826 17:37:58.340
9 51.085 +1.553 17:42:02.136 5 49.880 +0.240 17:38:48.220

10 49.819 +0.287 17:42:51.955 6 49.782 +0.142 17:39:38.002

11 49.966 +0.434 17:43:41.921 7 49.872 +0.232 17:40:27.874

12 50.608 +1.076 17:44:32.529 8 49.914 +0.274 17:41:17.788

9 49.842 +0.202 17:42:07.630

(61) WILLIAN PARIZZI 10 49.801 +0.161 17:42:57.431

1 56.613 +7.049 17:35:21.804 1" 49.949 +0.309 17:43:47.380

2 51.155 +1.591 17:36:12.959 12 17:44:37.020
3 50.542 +0.978 17:37:03.501
4 50.338 +0.774 17:37:53.839
5 50.124 +0.560 17:38:43.963
6 50.019 +0.455 17:39:33.982
7 49.797 +0.233 17:40:23.779
8 49.816 +0.252 17:41:13.595
9 49.802 +0.238 17:42:03.397

10 17:42:52.961

11 49.759 +0.195 17:43:42.720

12 50.196 +0.632 17:44:32.916

(714) MAURICIO PUTTKAMMER
1 53.503 +3.955 17:35:17.245
2 50.868 +1.320 17:36:08.113
3 51.425 +1.877 17:36:59.538
4 50.804 +1.256 17:37:50.342
5 49.879 +0.331 17:38:40.221
6 49.596 +0.048 17:39:29.817
7 49.739 +0.191 17:40:19.556
8 49.804 +0.256 17:41:09.360
9 17:41:58.908
10 49.935 +0.387 17:42:48.843
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